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Census Records

Name Age Relation Occupation Nativity Address City ED County
Lasey, George 27 Head Farmer Canada Ontario 61-002-28 McHenry
Lasey, Berry 22 Head Farmer Canada Ontario 61-002-29 McHenry
LaToy, W R 32 Head Farmer France 61-012-42 McHenry
LaToy,_Lillian 30 Wife Canada 61-012-43 McHenry
LaToy, Retta 7 Daughter Canada 61-012-44 McHenry
LaToy,_Silas 3 Son Canada 61-012-45 McHenry
LaToy,_Francis 2 Son Canada 61-012-46 McHenry
LaToy, Ems 2 Son Canada 61-012-47 McHenry
Laugdon, Wm 31 Head Farmer Norway 61-014-19 McHenry
Laugdon, Hattie 30 Wife Norway 61-014-20 McHenry
Lee, Petri 30 Head Farmer Germany 61-011-45 McHenry
Lee, Gretchen 28 Wife Germany 61-011-46 McHenry
Lee, Henry 8 sSon Germany 61-011-47 McHenry
Lee, Michel 6 Son Germany 61-011-48 McHenry
Lee, Rachel 4 Daughter NY 61-011-49 McHenry
Lee, Homer 2 Son NY 61-011-50 McHenry
LeMars, Joseph 36 Head Farmer IN 61-012-49 McHenry
Lie, James 39 Head Farmer Ireland 61-008-34 McHenry
Lie, Kate 37 Wife Ireland 61-008-35 McHenry
Lie, Jerry 16 Son PA 61-008-36 McHenry
Lie, Timothy 14 Son PA 61-008-37 McHenry
Lie, Hannah 12 Daughter PA 61-008-38 McHenry
Lie,_Katherine 10 Daughter PA 61-008-39 McHenry
Lie, Rowell 8 Son PA 61-008-40 McHenry
Lie, Sarah 4 Son PA 61-008-41 McHenry
Linberg, Chas 40 Head Farmer DE 61-003-37 McHenry
Linberg, Mary 38 Wife DE 61-003-38 McHenry
Linberg, John 10 Son DE 61-003-39 McHenry
Linberg,_ Samuel 8 Son DE 61-003-40 McHenry
Linden,_Abe 32 Head Farmer Sweden 61-008-22 McHenry
Linden,_Sadie 30 Wife Sweden 61-008-23 McHenry
Linden,_Delia 9 Daughter MN 61-008-24 McHenry
Linden,_Johnie 7 Son MN 61-008-25 McHenry
Linden, Grant 3 Son MN 61-008-26 McHenry
Linden, Samuel 39 Head Farmer Sweden 61-014-23 McHenry

Linden, Mary 30 Wife Sweden 61-014-24 McHenry
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Name

Linden, Herbert
Linden,_Petri

Linden, Jasper

Linden, Mauery
Liverson,_John
Liverson, Burg

Liverson, Dira/Diva

Liverson, Mina
Love, John F
Lovensen,_John

Lovensen, Hanna

Lovensen, Ina

Lovensen, August

Lovensen, Manena

Lowe, Frank

Lundberg, George

Lundberg, Chas
Lunde, John

Lunde, Sophia

Lunde, Perry
Lunde,_ Mattie
Lunde, Edith

Lundeen,_Johnson

Lungren, Hans

Lungren, Hester

Lungren, Albert
Lyons, Timothy
Lyons, Kathrine
Lyons, Jeme
Lyons, Willson
Lyons,_Patrick
Lyons, Martha

Lyons, Laurence

Lyons, Emmet
Lyons, John
Macar, Joe
Macar, Mary
Macar, Racheal
Macar, Hina
Macar, Rena

Macar, Vidia

Age Relation

8
5
3
1
26
38

34
33
31

23
33
30
32
36
10

22
25
24

56
50
24
22
16
14
10

48
36
38
12
10

Son

Son

Son
Daughter
Head
Head
Wife
Daughter
Head
Head
Wife
Daughter
Son
Daughter
Head
Head
Head
Head
Wife

Son
Daughter
Daughter
Head
Head
Wife

Son
Head
Wife

Son

Son

Son
Daughter
Son

Son
Head
Head
Wife
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter
Daughter

Occupation

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer
Stonecutter
Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Nativity

IL

IL

IL

IL
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
MN

OH
Sweden
Sweden
MN

MN

MN

IL
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
IL
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
MN
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada

Address City

ED
61-014-25
61-014-26
61-014-27
61-014-28
61-003-17
61-003-18
61-003-19
61-003-20
61-008-01
61-004-17
61-004-18
61-004-19
61-004-20
61-004-21
61-007-46
61-006-38
61-006-39
61-007-41
61-007-42
61-007-43
61-007-44
61-007-45
61-012-13
61-011-30
61-011-31
61-011-32
61-001-34
61-001-35
61-001-36
61-001-37
61-001-38
61-001-39
61-001-40
61-001-41
61-012-30
61-014-01
61-014-02
61-014-03
61-014-04
61-014-05
61-014-06

County
McHenry

McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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McHenry
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McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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Name

Macar, Leta
Macar, Minta
Macar, Arba
Macar, Helva

Mahaffery, Thomas

Mahaffery, Sarah

Malonee,_Patrick

Malonee, John
Malonee, Frank
Malonee, Wm
Maloney,_Morris
Maloney, Sarah

Maloney, William

Maloney, Jerry
Maloney, Oliver

Maloney, Margeret

Maloney, Thomas

Maloy,_Patrick
Maloy,_ Comelia
Maloy,_Electa
Maloy, Jerry.
Maloy, Morris

Maloy,_Catherine

Age Relation Occupation

5
4

2

1

40
50
34
32
26
23
34
33
10

36
34
12

Daughter
Daughter
Son

Son

Head Farmer
Wife Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Head Farmer
Wife

Son

Son

Son
Daughter
Son

Head Farmer
Wife

Daughter

Son

Son

Daughter

Nativity
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
NH
NH
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
PA
PA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
Ireland
Ireland
IL
IL
IL
IL

Address City

ED
61-014-07
61-014-08
61-014-09
61-014-10
61-013-29
61-013-30
61-009-31
61-009-32
61-009-33
61-009-34
61-012-33
61-012-34
61-012-35
61-012-36
61-012-37
61-012-38
61-012-39
61-015-27
61-015-28
61-015-29
61-015-30
61-015-31
61-015-32

County
McHenry

McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
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