Dakota Territory 1885 Census Index

Results: 800

Page: 4 of 9 | [Prev Page] | [Next Page] | [First Page] | New Search

Nama	A	Dalation		s Records	Address City	ED	Country
Name <u>Lasey, George</u>	Age 27	Relation Head	Occupation Farmer	Nativity Canada Ontario	Address City	ED 61-002-28	County McHenry
Lasey, Berry	22	Head	Farmer	Canada Ontario		61-002-29	McHenry
LaToy, W R	32	Head	Farmer	France		61-012-42	McHenry
<u>LaToy, Lillian</u>	30	Wife		Canada		61-012-43	McHenry
<u>LaToy, Retta</u>	7	Daughter		Canada		61-012-44	McHenry
<u>LaToy, Silas</u>	3	Son		Canada		61-012-45	McHenry
<u>LaToy, Francis</u>	2	Son		Canada		61-012-46	McHenry
<u>LaToy, Ems</u>	2	Son		Canada		61-012-47	McHenry
<u>Laugdon, Wm</u>	31	Head	Farmer	Norway		61-014-19	McHenry
<u>Laugdon, Hattie</u>	30	Wife		Norway		61-014-20	McHenry
<u>Lee, Petri</u>	30	Head	Farmer	Germany		61-011-45	McHenry
Lee, Gretchen	28	Wife		Germany		61-011-46	McHenry
<u>Lee, Henry</u>	8	Son		Germany		61-011-47	McHenry
<u>Lee, Michel</u>	6	Son		Germany		61-011-48	McHenry
Lee, Rachel	4	Daughter		NY		61-011-49	McHenry
<u>Lee, Homer</u>	2	Son		NY		61-011-50	McHenry
<u>LeMars, Joseph</u>	36	Head	Farmer	IN		61-012-49	McHenry
<u>Lie, James</u>	39	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-008-34	McHenry
<u>Lie, Kate</u>	37	Wife		Ireland		61-008-35	McHenry
<u>Lie, Jerry</u>	16	Son		PA		61-008-36	McHenry
<u>Lie, Timothy</u>	14	Son		PA		61-008-37	McHenry
<u>Lie, Hannah</u>	12	Daughter		PA		61-008-38	McHenry
<u>Lie, Katherine</u>	10	Daughter		PA		61-008-39	McHenry
<u>Lie, Rowell</u>	8	Son		PA		61-008-40	McHenry
<u>Lie, Sarah</u>	4	Son		PA		61-008-41	McHenry
<u>Linberg, Chas</u>	40	Head	Farmer	DE		61-003-37	McHenry
<u>Linberg, Mary</u>	38	Wife		DE		61-003-38	McHenry
<u>Linberg, John</u>	10	Son		DE		61-003-39	McHenry
<u>Linberg, Samuel</u>	8	Son		DE		61-003-40	McHenry
<u>Linden, Abe</u>	32	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-008-22	McHenry
<u>Linden, Sadie</u>	30	Wife		Sweden		61-008-23	McHenry
<u>Linden, Delia</u>	9	Daughter		MN		61-008-24	McHenry
<u>Linden, Johnie</u>	7	Son		MN		61-008-25	McHenry
<u>Linden, Grant</u>	3	Son		MN		61-008-26	McHenry
<u>Linden, Samuel</u>	39	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-014-23	McHenry
<u>Linden, Mary</u>	30	Wife		Sweden		61-014-24	McHenry

Name	Age	Relation	Occupation	Nativity	Address City	ED	County
Linden, Herbert	8	Son		IL		61-014-25	McHenry
<u>Linden, Petri</u>	5	Son		IL		61-014-26	McHenry
<u>Linden, Jasper</u>	3	Son		IL		61-014-27	McHenry
<u>Linden, Mauery</u>	1	Daughter		IL		61-014-28	McHenry
<u>Liverson, John</u>	26	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-003-17	McHenry
<u>Liverson, Burg</u>	38	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-003-18	McHenry
Liverson, Dira/Diva	39	Wife		Sweden		61-003-19	McHenry
<u>Liverson, Mina</u>	6	Daughter		MN		61-003-20	McHenry
<u>Love, John F</u>	34	Head	Farmer	ОН		61-008-01	McHenry
<u>Lovensen, John</u>	33	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-004-17	McHenry
<u>Lovensen, Hanna</u>	31	Wife		Sweden		61-004-18	McHenry
<u>Lovensen, Ina</u>	8	Daughter		MN		61-004-19	McHenry
Lovensen, August	6	Son		MN		61-004-20	McHenry
<u>Lovensen, Manena</u>	4	Daughter		MN		61-004-21	McHenry
<u>Lowe, Frank</u>	23	Head	Farmer	IL		61-007-46	McHenry
<u>Lundberg, George</u>	33	Head	Stonecutter	Sweden		61-006-38	McHenry
<u>Lundberg, Chas</u>	30	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-006-39	McHenry
<u>Lunde, John</u>	32	Head	Farmer	Norway		61-007-41	McHenry
Lunde, Sophia	36	Wife		Norway		61-007-42	McHenry
<u>Lunde, Perry</u>	10	Son		Norway		61-007-43	McHenry
<u>Lunde, Mattie</u>	8	Daughter		Norway		61-007-44	McHenry
<u>Lunde, Edith</u>	4	Daughter		IL		61-007-45	McHenry
Lundeen, Johnson	22	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-012-13	McHenry
<u>Lungren, Hans</u>	25	Head	Farmer	Sweden		61-011-30	McHenry
<u>Lungren, Hester</u>	24	Wife		Sweden		61-011-31	McHenry
<u>Lungren, Albert</u>	2	Son		MN		61-011-32	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Timothy</u>	56	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-001-34	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Kathrine</u>	50	Wife		Ireland		61-001-35	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Jeme</u>	24	Son	Farmer	Ireland		61-001-36	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Willson</u>	22	Son	Farmer	PA		61-001-37	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Patrick</u>	16	Son	Farmer	PA		61-001-38	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Martha</u>	14	Daughter		PA		61-001-39	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Laurence</u>	10	Son		PA		61-001-40	McHenry
<u>Lyons, Emmet</u>	8	Son		PA		61-001-41	McHenry
<u>Lyons, John</u>	48	Head	Farmer	NY		61-012-30	McHenry
Macar, Joe	36	Head	Farmer	Canada		61-014-01	McHenry
<u>Macar, Mary</u>	38	Wife		Canada		61-014-02	McHenry
Macar, Racheal	12	Daughter		Canada		61-014-03	McHenry
<u>Macar, Hina</u>	10	Daughter		Canada		61-014-04	McHenry
Macar, Rena	8	Daughter		Canada		61-014-05	McHenry
<u>Macar, Vidia</u>	6	Daughter		Canada		61-014-06	McHenry

Name	Age	Relation	Occupation	Nativity	Address City	ED	County
Macar, Leta	5	Daughter		Canada		61-014-07	McHenry
Macar, Minta	4	Daughter		Canada		61-014-08	McHenry
Macar, Arba	2	Son		Canada		61-014-09	McHenry
Macar, Helva	1	Son		Canada		61-014-10	McHenry
Mahaffery, Thomas	40	Head	Farmer	NH		61-013-29	McHenry
Mahaffery, Sarah	50	Wife	Farmer	NH		61-013-30	McHenry
Malonee, Patrick	34	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-009-31	McHenry
Malonee, John	32	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-009-32	McHenry
Malonee, Frank	26	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-009-33	McHenry
<u>Malonee, Wm</u>	23	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-009-34	McHenry
Maloney, Morris	34	Head	Farmer	PA		61-012-33	McHenry
Maloney, Sarah	33	Wife		PA		61-012-34	McHenry
<u>Maloney, William</u>	10	Son		IL		61-012-35	McHenry
<u>Maloney, Jerry</u>	8	Son		IL		61-012-36	McHenry
Maloney, Oliver	6	Son		IL		61-012-37	McHenry
<u>Maloney, Margeret</u>	4	Daughter		IL		61-012-38	McHenry
Maloney, Thomas	2	Son		IL		61-012-39	McHenry
Maloy, Patrick	36	Head	Farmer	Ireland		61-015-27	McHenry
Maloy, Comelia	34	Wife		Ireland		61-015-28	McHenry
Maloy, Electa	12	Daughter		IL		61-015-29	McHenry
<u>Maloy, Jerry</u>	9	Son		IL		61-015-30	McHenry
Maloy, Morris	7	Son		IL		61-015-31	McHenry
Maloy, Catherine	5	Daughter		IL		61-015-32	McHenry